12- 14- 2017

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 11: 41 AM

49239
49240
49241
49242
49243
49244
49245
49246
49247
49248
49249
49250
49251
49252
49253
49254
49255
49256
49257
49258
49259
49260
49261
49262
49263
49264
49265
49266
49267
49268
49269

NAME- OF- PAYEE

SQUTH PLAI' NS LANDSCAPE SERVI CES LLC

AFLAC

AHRLETT JEFFERY

Al RGAS SOUTHWEST | NC.

ALVARADO, CECLI A

AMERI CAN BUSI NESS EQUI PMENT CO
APACHE CORPORATI ON

B-LINE FILTER & SUPPLY | NC
BATLA, REBECCA

Bl CKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LL

Bl G COUNTRY SUPPLY

Bl G SPRI NG HERALD

BRADEN, SH RLEY

Bl ue360 Medi a

CALLOMNY, VICTOR A

CARTER S FURN TURE

CE SOLUTI ONS

CHRI STMAS CLUB SAVI NGS ACCOUNTS
CONDUENT BUSI NESS SERVI CES LLC
COX CHERYLE

CRAFT, DEAN E

CTRVA PROCESSI NG

CYPERT BUTANE

CYPERT GARAGE

DI ERSCHKE, ALAN

DVS DVR

DUTTON AMBER

DYNA SYSTEMS

ELECTRONI C FEDERAL TAX PAYNMENT
EVMERGENCY MEDI CAL PRODUCTS | NC
ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSI ONS

FI RST BASIN CREDI T UN ON
FRANKLI N & SON | NC

GAI NES DEBBI E

GLASS, HELEN

GLASSCOCK COUNTY COCP
GLASSCOCK COUNTY SR. C Tl ZENS
GOLDSTAR PROUCTS | NC
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLI ES
Cor don, Todd

HALFMANN S GENERAL STORE
HALFMANN, Kl M

HARRI S LUMBER & HARDWARE | NC
H GE NBOTHAM BRCS & CO

H RT VENTURES LLC

HOWARD COUNTY

JANSA JENNI FER

JANSA, LYNETTE

K. T. PLUMI NG

LONE' S HOVE | MPROVENMENT

MAI LFI NANCE

MARTI N COUNTY

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

M D- TEX OF M DLAND | NC
MONTES CRI STI NA

MOORE OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

NALLEY- Pl CKLE & WELCH FUNERAL HOVE

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0101

11-07- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017

11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 13- 2017

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010



12- 14- 2017

CHECK REQ STER -

TI ME: 11: 41 AM

49297
49298
49299
49300
49301
49302
49303
49304
49305
49306
49307
49308
49309
49310
49311
49312
49313
49314
49315
49316
49317

NAME- OF- PAYEE

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEWSOM DAN

O REI LLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT

OFFI CE DEPOT CREDI T PLAN

PETRO COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC
REPUBLI C SERVI CES #688

SALAI S JORGE

SAM S CLUB / CGECRB

SEATON R SHANE

S| ERRA SPRI NGS

SM TH MANDI E

SNI DER TECHNOLOGY

SOUTHERN Tl RE MART LLC

SPARKS, RITA

SUW T TRUCK GROUP

Stiles, Tara

TEXAS ASSCCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES
TEXAS CH LD SUPPORT DI SBURSENMENT
TEXAS COWM SSI ON ON ENVI RONMVENTAL
TEXAS W LDLI FE DAMAGE MANAGENMENT
THE PQOLI CE & SHERI FFS PRESS

TI NA FLORES TAX ASSESSCOR COLLECTO
TXU ENERGY

UPTON COUNTY JAI L

VULCAN CONSTRUCTI ON MATERI ALS
WALMART COMMUNI TY BRC

WARREN CAT

WASH ME

VES- TEX TELEPHONE COCPERATI VE | NC
WEST TEXAS JP & CONSTABLES ASSCC
VEEX BANK

SOUTH PLAI NS LANDSCAPE SERVI CES LLC
CALLOMNY, VICTORI A

DI ERSCHKE, ALAN

GARDEN CI TY WATER SYSTEM

KLI NKSI EK BRI AN

VERI ZON W RELESS

CAFETERI A PLAN

CHRI STMAS CLUB SAVI NGS ACCOUNTS
DVS DVR

ELECTRONI C FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT

FI RST BASIN CREDI T UNI ON

GARDEN CI TY WATER SYSTEM
SECURI TY BENEFI T RETI REMENT PLAN SE
TEXAS CH LD SUPPORT DI SBURSENMENT
TEXAS COUNTY and DI STRI CT
TRANSAMERI CA PREM ER LI FE

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0101

11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 13- 2017
11-20- 2017
11-21- 2017
11-21- 2017
11-21- 2017
11-21- 2017
11-21- 2017
11-28-2017
11-28-2017
11-28- 2017
11-28-2017
11-28- 2017
11-28-2017
11-28- 2017
11-28-2017
11-28- 2017
11-28- 2017

11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 13- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 30- 2017
11-13-2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11- 30- 2017
11-21-2017
11- 30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-28- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-28- 2017
11-30- 2017
11-28- 2017
11-28-2017
11-28- 2017
11-28-2017

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0010



12- 14- 2017 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0101 PACGE 3

TI ME: 11: 41 AM PREPARER: 0010
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 14 41, 546. 20
CHECKS CASHED 92 430, 916. 53
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 106 472,462. 73



